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MVP Healthcare VARA U16 States SG M at BMA
Super-G (Men)
Official ranking

JURY - SPEED EVENT
TECHNICAL DELEGATE Sell Thomas (E)
REFEREE Curran Timothy (E)
ASSISTANT REFEREE Quiet Patrick (E)
CHIEF OF RACE Karlsson Tomas (E)
COURSE CHIEF Gray Darrell (E)
START REFEREE Buckley Vivian (E)
FINISH REFEREE Smith Eric (E)
TIMEKEEPER Iverson David (E)

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

Purcell Patrick (E)
- A - Trudeau Sammi (E)
- B - Sauter Lena (E)
- C - Sargent Sophie (E)
- D - Cassidy Carissa (E)

COURSE Warren's Way
START 842 m
FINISH 521 m
DROP 321 m
HOMOLOGATION U822/11/11
GATES 31
DIRECTIONS 29
STARTING TIME 11:45

LIST n°816     APPLIED PENALTY: 159.22               CALCULATED PENALTY: 159.22 F = 1080

Burke Mountain AcademyBurke Mountain AcademyVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 4.0.22Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 4.0.22

3/1/2016  /  Burke Mountain (VT)  /  Eastern U0493  /  3/1/2016 at 13:01  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib USSA ID Name Year Region Club Time Gap Points

1 66 6495071 Lessard Raphael 2001 X BMA 52.26 0.00
2 8 6215503 Martin Max 2000 E GMVS 52.76 0.50 10.33
3 61 6631443 Castro Mateo 2000 X SMS 52.78 0.52 10.75
4 4 6225780 Jewell Jackson 2001 E GMVS 53.16 0.90 18.60
5 27 6190094 Marschke Connor 2000 E BMA 53.29 1.03 21.29
6 3 6239909 Lent Cameron 2000 E MMSC 53.40 1.14 23.56
7 22 6162820 McGlaflin Trevor 2000 E GMVS 53.59 1.33 27.49
8 14 6147904 Chiari Aedan 2000 E GMVS 53.60 1.34 27.69
9 6 6246759 Provance Carver 2000 E OMS 53.68 1.42 29.35
10 15 6237970 Taylor Carson 2001 E MMSC 53.88 1.62 33.48
11 13 6235099 Lang Charlie 2000 E GMVS 53.93 1.67 34.51
12 11 6088124 Underhill Bradshaw 2000 E KMS 54.01 1.75 36.17
13 24 6195176 Palchak Cole 2000 E BMA 54.12 1.86 38.44
14 42 6266499 Wilson Reed 2001 E BMA 54.14 1.88 38.85
15 36 6308367 Coughlin Patrick 2001 E BMA 54.17 1.91 39.47
16 200 6238943 Gillis Robert 2000 E GMVS 54.32 2.06 42.57
17 2 6412531 Shea Jack 2000 E OMS 54.35 2.09 43.19
18 1 6071336 Curtis Reilly 2000 E GMVS 54.44 2.18 45.05
19 16 6605388 Meyer Johann 2000 E GMVS 54.51 2.25 46.50
20 17 6220602 Segal Casey 2000 E GMVS 54.71 2.45 50.63
21 52 6051965 Hanus Andrew 2000 E BMA 54.80 2.54 52.49
22 9 6218931 Roman Zachary 2000 E GMVS 55.02 2.76 57.04
23 29 6200679 Wetzel Evan 2000 E SMS 55.27 3.01 62.20
24 23 6274428 Ainslie Rowen 2001 E GMVS 55.30 3.04 62.82
25 55 6644263 Cornella Xavier 2001 X BMA 55.38 3.12 64.48
26 12 6236064 Emerson Ben 2000 E MMSC 55.43 3.17 65.51
27 44 6181762 Regan Christopher 2000 E BMA 55.45 3.19 65.92
28 50 6106355 Lynch Ian 2000 E BMA 55.48 3.22 66.54
29 18 6159263 Taylor Quin 2000 E KMS 55.50 3.24 66.96
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JURY - SPEED EVENT
TECHNICAL DELEGATE Sell Thomas (E)
REFEREE Curran Timothy (E)
ASSISTANT REFEREE Quiet Patrick (E)
CHIEF OF RACE Karlsson Tomas (E)
COURSE CHIEF Gray Darrell (E)
START REFEREE Buckley Vivian (E)
FINISH REFEREE Smith Eric (E)
TIMEKEEPER Iverson David (E)

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

Purcell Patrick (E)
- A - Trudeau Sammi (E)
- B - Sauter Lena (E)
- C - Sargent Sophie (E)
- D - Cassidy Carissa (E)

COURSE Warren's Way
START 842 m
FINISH 521 m
DROP 321 m
HOMOLOGATION U822/11/11
GATES 31
DIRECTIONS 29
STARTING TIME 11:45

LIST n°816     APPLIED PENALTY: 159.22               CALCULATED PENALTY: 159.22 F = 1080
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MVP Healthcare VARA U16 States SG M at BMA
Super-G (Men)
Official ranking

Burke Mountain AcademyBurke Mountain AcademyVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 4.0.22Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 4.0.22

3/1/2016  /  Burke Mountain (VT)  /  Eastern U0493  /  3/1/2016 at 13:01  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib USSA ID Name Year Region Club Time Gap Points

30 26 6219830 Mooney David 2000 E SMS 55.55 3.29 67.99
31 45 6345037 Beney Jack 2000 E BMA 55.61 3.35 69.23
32 7 6088199 Underhill Robert 2000 E KMS 55.68 3.42 70.68
33 35 6278573 Strobeck Liam 2001 E MMSC 55.69 3.43 70.88
34 65 6179311 Flanagan Gray 2001 E BMA 55.89 3.63 75.02
35 47 6213825 Maiden Ethan 2001 E SMS 55.98 3.72 76.88
36 19 6418141 Munter Gabriel 2001 E GMVS 56.13 3.87 79.98
37 63 6370456 Schilkrut Ian 2000 E SMS 56.19 3.93 81.22
38 62 6342814 Abdow Alex 2001 E SMS 56.33 4.07 84.11
39 64 6248359 Kearney Flynn 2001 E MMSC 56.47 4.21 87.00
40 59 6454002 Solaz Carson 2001 E SMS 56.63 4.37 90.31
41 57 6302500 Lorenze John 2000 E BMA 56.66 4.40 90.93
42 31 6228060 Rubinstein Rex 2001 E GMVS 57.40 5.14 106.22
43 32 6114185 Coffin Nathaniel 2000 E MMSC 57.43 5.17 106.84
44 30 6325092 Beardsley Ryan 2001 E GMVS 58.32 6.06 125.24
45 28 6312199 Jablonski Zach 2000 E KMS 58.40 6.14 126.89
46 38 6176176 Smith Chesley 2001 E MMSC 58.89 6.63 137.01
47 54 6526436 Manion Liam 2000 E MMSC 58.94 6.68 138.05
48 56 6217400 Frenchman Tyler 2001 E SMS 59.58 7.32 151.27
49 49 6660375 Vergara Benjamin 2001 X KMS 1:00.23 7.97 164.71
50 34 6327101 Friedman Ned 2001 E GMVS 1:00.95 8.69 179.59
51 40 6348343 Visnic Connor 2001 E OMS 1:01.16 8.90 183.93
52 51 6273715 Bondick Ethan 2000 X MMSC 1:02.49 10.23 211.41
53 43 6606503 Perez Vazquez Adria 2000 X GMVS 1:02.53 10.27 212.24
54 60 6243350 Klinkenberg Anders 2001 E MMSC 1:03.54 11.28 233.11

Did Not Start (9)
20 6071047 Kenosh Tommy 2000 E PICO
33 6346967 Cobb Jack 2001 E SMS
39 6272465 Alusic-Bingham Aidan 2000 E SWSC
41 6213920 Smith Griffin 2000 E SWSC
46 6235931 Cunningham Michael 2000 E PICO
48 6280386 Morin Edmund 2000 E SWSC
53 6243433 Holstein William 2000 E SWSC
58 6568363 Holscher Diego 2001 X SMS
67 6428212 Goldman Isaac 2001 E COCH

Did Not Finish (4)
5 6356395 Bovaconti Pasquale 2000 E KMS
21 6351404 Van Alstine Hayden 2001 E GMVS
25 6289144 Fryer Matthew 2001 E KMS
37 6410281 Foster Isaac 2001 E MMSC
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MVP Healthcare VARA U16 States SG M at BMA
Super-G (Men)

Penalty calculation

Burke Mountain AcademyBurke Mountain AcademyVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 4.0.22Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 4.0.22

3/1/2016  /  Burke Mountain (VT)  /  Eastern U0493  /  3/1/2016 at 13:00  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib USSA ID Name Year Region Club Points Best 5 Race points

Best 10 at finish
1 66 6495071 Lessard Raphael 2001 X BMA 999.99 - -
2 8 6215503 Martin Max 2000 E GMVS 183.31 183.31 10.33
3 61 6631443 Castro Mateo 2000 X SMS 999.99 - -
4 4 6225780 Jewell Jackson 2001 E GMVS 191.73 191.73 18.60
5 27 6190094 Marschke Connor 2000 E BMA 238.35 - -
6 3 6239909 Lent Cameron 2000 E MMSC 193.17 - -
7 22 6162820 McGlaflin Trevor 2000 E GMVS 218.02 - -
8 14 6147904 Chiari Aedan 2000 E GMVS 192.25 192.25 27.69
9 6 6246759 Provance Carver 2000 E OMS 184.40 184.40 29.35
10 15 6237970 Taylor Carson 2001 E MMSC 148.99 148.99 33.48

  

Best 5 at start
10 15 6237970 Taylor Carson 2001 E MMSC 148.99
26 12 6236064 Emerson Ben 2000 E MMSC 161.39

DNF 5 6356395 Bovaconti Pasquale 2000 E KMS 165.55
18 1 6071336 Curtis Reilly 2000 E GMVS 167.13
12 11 6088124 Underhill Bradshaw 2000 E KMS 167.86

 (DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified)

TOTAL
(B) List points of best 5 at start 810.92
(A) List points of the best 5 to finish in top 10 900.68
(C) Race points of corresponding competitors 119.45

  
Calculated penalty (A + B - C) = 1592.15 / 10 159.22
Correction value (Z) 0.00
Category adder 0.00
Applied penalty 159.22

  

Technical Delegate
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MVP Healthcare VARA U16 States SG M at BMA
Super-G (Men)
Run Ranking 1

JURY - SPEED EVENT
TECHNICAL DELEGATE Sell Thomas (E)
REFEREE Curran Timothy (E)
ASSISTANT REFEREE Quiet Patrick (E)
CHIEF OF RACE Karlsson Tomas (E)
COURSE CHIEF Gray Darrell (E)
START REFEREE Buckley Vivian (E)
FINISH REFEREE Smith Eric (E)
TIMEKEEPER Iverson David (E)

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

Purcell Patrick (E)
- A - Trudeau Sammi (E)
- B - Sauter Lena (E)
- C - Sargent Sophie (E)
- D - Cassidy Carissa (E)

COURSE Warren's Way
START 842 m
FINISH 521 m
DROP 321 m
HOMOLOGATION U822/11/11
GATES 31
DIRECTIONS 29
STARTING TIME 11:45

LIST n°816

Burke Mountain AcademyBurke Mountain AcademyVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 4.0.22Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 4.0.22

3/1/2016  /  Burke Mountain (VT)  /  Eastern U0493  /  3/1/2016 at 13:06  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib Name Year Club Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Time

1 66 Lessard Raphael 2001 BMA 28.44 (1) 23.82 (2) 52.26
2 8 Martin Max 2000 GMVS 28.82 (2) 23.94 (3) 52.76
3 61 Castro Mateo 2000 SMS 28.99 (4) 23.79 (1) 52.78
4 4 Jewell Jackson 2001 GMVS 28.95 (3) 24.21 (7) 53.16
5 27 Marschke Connor 2000 BMA 29.15 (6) 24.14 (6) 53.29
6 3 Lent Cameron 2000 MMSC 29.01 (5) 24.39 (14) 53.40
7 22 McGlaflin Trevor 2000 GMVS 29.27 (7) 24.32 (9) 53.59
8 14 Chiari Aedan 2000 GMVS 29.28 (8) 24.32 (9) 53.60
9 6 Provance Carver 2000 OMS 29.40 (10) 24.28 (8) 53.68

10 15 Taylor Carson 2001 MMSC 29.39 (9) 24.49 (17) 53.88
11 13 Lang Charlie 2000 GMVS 29.46 (11) 24.47 (16) 53.93
12 11 Underhill Bradshaw 2000 KMS 29.89 (18) 24.12 (5) 54.01
13 24 Palchak Cole 2000 BMA 29.78 (14) 24.34 (12) 54.12
14 42 Wilson Reed 2001 BMA 29.82 (16) 24.32 (9) 54.14
15 36 Coughlin Patrick 2001 BMA 29.48 (12) 24.69 (20) 54.17
16 200 Gillis Robert 2000 GMVS 29.60 (13) 24.72 (22) 54.32
17 2 Shea Jack 2000 OMS 29.81 (15) 24.54 (18) 54.35
18 1 Curtis Reilly 2000 GMVS 30.42 (25) 24.02 (4) 54.44
19 16 Meyer Johann 2000 GMVS 30.10 (21) 24.41 (15) 54.51
20 17 Segal Casey 2000 GMVS 29.85 (17) 24.86 (24) 54.71
21 52 Hanus Andrew 2000 BMA 30.44 (27) 24.36 (13) 54.80
22 9 Roman Zachary 2000 GMVS 30.08 (20) 24.94 (26) 55.02
23 29 Wetzel Evan 2000 SMS 30.22 (24) 25.05 (28) 55.27
24 23 Ainslie Rowen 2001 GMVS 30.13 (22) 25.17 (31) 55.30
25 55 Cornella Xavier 2001 BMA 30.59 (32) 24.79 (23) 55.38
26 12 Emerson Ben 2000 MMSC 30.57 (31) 24.86 (24) 55.43
27 44 Regan Christopher 2000 BMA 30.42 (25) 25.03 (27) 55.45
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JURY - SPEED EVENT
TECHNICAL DELEGATE Sell Thomas (E)
REFEREE Curran Timothy (E)
ASSISTANT REFEREE Quiet Patrick (E)
CHIEF OF RACE Karlsson Tomas (E)
COURSE CHIEF Gray Darrell (E)
START REFEREE Buckley Vivian (E)
FINISH REFEREE Smith Eric (E)
TIMEKEEPER Iverson David (E)

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

Purcell Patrick (E)
- A - Trudeau Sammi (E)
- B - Sauter Lena (E)
- C - Sargent Sophie (E)
- D - Cassidy Carissa (E)

COURSE Warren's Way
START 842 m
FINISH 521 m
DROP 321 m
HOMOLOGATION U822/11/11
GATES 31
DIRECTIONS 29
STARTING TIME 11:45

LIST n°816
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MVP Healthcare VARA U16 States SG M at BMA
Super-G (Men)
Run Ranking 1

Burke Mountain AcademyBurke Mountain AcademyVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 4.0.22Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 4.0.22

3/1/2016  /  Burke Mountain (VT)  /  Eastern U0493  /  3/1/2016 at 13:06  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib Name Year Club Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Time

28 50 Lynch Ian 2000 BMA 29.93 (19) 25.55 (38) 55.48
29 18 Taylor Quin 2000 KMS 30.92 (39) 24.58 (19) 55.50
30 26 Mooney David 2000 SMS 30.13 (22) 25.42 (35) 55.55
31 45 Beney Jack 2000 BMA 30.90 (38) 24.71 (21) 55.61
32 7 Underhill Robert 2000 KMS 30.52 (30) 25.16 (30) 55.68
33 35 Strobeck Liam 2001 MMSC 30.48 (28) 25.21 (33) 55.69
34 65 Flanagan Gray 2001 BMA 30.51 (29) 25.38 (34) 55.89
35 47 Maiden Ethan 2001 SMS 30.80 (35) 25.18 (32) 55.98
36 19 Munter Gabriel 2001 GMVS 30.64 (33) 25.49 (37) 56.13
37 63 Schilkrut Ian 2000 SMS 31.08 (41) 25.11 (29) 56.19
38 62 Abdow Alex 2001 SMS 30.67 (34) 25.66 (41) 56.33
39 64 Kearney Flynn 2001 MMSC 30.83 (36) 25.64 (40) 56.47
40 59 Solaz Carson 2001 SMS 30.87 (37) 25.76 (43) 56.63
41 57 Lorenze John 2000 BMA 30.96 (40) 25.70 (42) 56.66
42 31 Rubinstein Rex 2001 GMVS 31.80 (42) 25.60 (39) 57.40
43 32 Coffin Nathaniel 2000 MMSC 31.96 (44) 25.47 (36) 57.43
44 30 Beardsley Ryan 2001 GMVS 31.99 (45) 26.33 (44) 58.32
45 28 Jablonski Zach 2000 KMS 31.90 (43) 26.50 (47) 58.40
46 38 Smith Chesley 2001 MMSC 32.42 (47) 26.47 (46) 58.89
47 54 Manion Liam 2000 MMSC 32.31 (46) 26.63 (48) 58.94
48 56 Frenchman Tyler 2001 SMS 32.90 (48) 26.68 (49) 59.58
49 49 Vergara Benjamin 2001 KMS 32.91 (49) 27.32 (51) 1:00.23
50 34 Friedman Ned 2001 GMVS 34.49 (51) 26.46 (45) 1:00.95
51 40 Visnic Connor 2001 OMS 34.10 (50) 27.06 (50) 1:01.16
52 51 Bondick Ethan 2000 MMSC 34.78 (52) 27.71 (53) 1:02.49
53 43 Perez Vazquez Adria 2000 GMVS 35.13 (53) 27.40 (52) 1:02.53
54 60 Klinkenberg Anders 2001 MMSC 35.19 (54) 28.35 (54) 1:03.54

Did Not Start (9)

20 Kenosh Tommy 2000 PICO
33 Cobb Jack 2001 SMS
39 Alusic-Bingham Aidan 2000 SWSC
41 Smith Griffin 2000 SWSC
46 Cunningham Michael 2000 PICO
48 Morin Edmund 2000 SWSC
53 Holstein William 2000 SWSC
58 Holscher Diego 2001 SMS
67 Goldman Isaac 2001 COCH

Did Not Finish (4)

5 Bovaconti Pasquale 2000 KMS
21 Van Alstine Hayden 2001 GMVS
25 Fryer Matthew 2001 KMS
37 Foster Isaac 2001 MMSC
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MVP Healthcare VARA U16 States SG M at BMA
Super-G (Men)
Run Ranking 1

JURY - SPEED EVENT
TECHNICAL DELEGATE Sell Thomas (E)
REFEREE Curran Timothy (E)
ASSISTANT REFEREE Quiet Patrick (E)
CHIEF OF RACE Karlsson Tomas (E)
COURSE CHIEF Gray Darrell (E)
START REFEREE Buckley Vivian (E)
FINISH REFEREE Smith Eric (E)
TIMEKEEPER Iverson David (E)

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

Purcell Patrick (E)
- A - Trudeau Sammi (E)
- B - Sauter Lena (E)
- C - Sargent Sophie (E)
- D - Cassidy Carissa (E)

COURSE Warren's Way
START 842 m
FINISH 521 m
DROP 321 m
HOMOLOGATION U822/11/11
GATES 31
DIRECTIONS 29
STARTING TIME 11:45

LIST n°816

Burke Mountain AcademyBurke Mountain AcademyVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 4.0.22Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 4.0.22

3/1/2016  /  Burke Mountain (VT)  /  Eastern U0493  /  3/1/2016 at 13:08  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib Name Year Club Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Time

18 1 Curtis Reilly 2000 GMVS 30.42 (25) 24.02 (4) 54.44
17 2 Shea Jack 2000 OMS 29.81 (15) 24.54 (18) 54.35
6 3 Lent Cameron 2000 MMSC 29.01 (5) 24.39 (14) 53.40
4 4 Jewell Jackson 2001 GMVS 28.95 (3) 24.21 (7) 53.16

5 Bovaconti Pasquale 2000 KMS 29.80 Did Not Finish
9 6 Provance Carver 2000 OMS 29.40 (10) 24.28 (8) 53.68

32 7 Underhill Robert 2000 KMS 30.52 (30) 25.16 (30) 55.68
2 8 Martin Max 2000 GMVS 28.82 (2) 23.94 (3) 52.76

22 9 Roman Zachary 2000 GMVS 30.08 (20) 24.94 (26) 55.02
12 11 Underhill Bradshaw 2000 KMS 29.89 (18) 24.12 (5) 54.01
26 12 Emerson Ben 2000 MMSC 30.57 (31) 24.86 (24) 55.43
11 13 Lang Charlie 2000 GMVS 29.46 (11) 24.47 (16) 53.93
8 14 Chiari Aedan 2000 GMVS 29.28 (8) 24.32 (9) 53.60

10 15 Taylor Carson 2001 MMSC 29.39 (9) 24.49 (17) 53.88
19 16 Meyer Johann 2000 GMVS 30.10 (21) 24.41 (15) 54.51
20 17 Segal Casey 2000 GMVS 29.85 (17) 24.86 (24) 54.71
29 18 Taylor Quin 2000 KMS 30.92 (39) 24.58 (19) 55.50
36 19 Munter Gabriel 2001 GMVS 30.64 (33) 25.49 (37) 56.13

20 Kenosh Tommy 2000 PICO Did Not Start
21 Van Alstine Hayden 2001 GMVS Did Not Finish

7 22 McGlaflin Trevor 2000 GMVS 29.27 (7) 24.32 (9) 53.59
24 23 Ainslie Rowen 2001 GMVS 30.13 (22) 25.17 (31) 55.30
13 24 Palchak Cole 2000 BMA 29.78 (14) 24.34 (12) 54.12

25 Fryer Matthew 2001 KMS Did Not Finish
30 26 Mooney David 2000 SMS 30.13 (22) 25.42 (35) 55.55
5 27 Marschke Connor 2000 BMA 29.15 (6) 24.14 (6) 53.29

45 28 Jablonski Zach 2000 KMS 31.90 (43) 26.50 (47) 58.40
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JURY - SPEED EVENT
TECHNICAL DELEGATE Sell Thomas (E)
REFEREE Curran Timothy (E)
ASSISTANT REFEREE Quiet Patrick (E)
CHIEF OF RACE Karlsson Tomas (E)
COURSE CHIEF Gray Darrell (E)
START REFEREE Buckley Vivian (E)
FINISH REFEREE Smith Eric (E)
TIMEKEEPER Iverson David (E)

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

Purcell Patrick (E)
- A - Trudeau Sammi (E)
- B - Sauter Lena (E)
- C - Sargent Sophie (E)
- D - Cassidy Carissa (E)

COURSE Warren's Way
START 842 m
FINISH 521 m
DROP 321 m
HOMOLOGATION U822/11/11
GATES 31
DIRECTIONS 29
STARTING TIME 11:45

LIST n°816
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MVP Healthcare VARA U16 States SG M at BMA
Super-G (Men)
Run Ranking 1

Burke Mountain AcademyBurke Mountain AcademyVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 4.0.22Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 4.0.22

3/1/2016  /  Burke Mountain (VT)  /  Eastern U0493  /  3/1/2016 at 13:08  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib Name Year Club Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Time

23 29 Wetzel Evan 2000 SMS 30.22 (24) 25.05 (28) 55.27
44 30 Beardsley Ryan 2001 GMVS 31.99 (45) 26.33 (44) 58.32
42 31 Rubinstein Rex 2001 GMVS 31.80 (42) 25.60 (39) 57.40
43 32 Coffin Nathaniel 2000 MMSC 31.96 (44) 25.47 (36) 57.43

33 Cobb Jack 2001 SMS Did Not Start
50 34 Friedman Ned 2001 GMVS 34.49 (51) 26.46 (45) 1:00.95
33 35 Strobeck Liam 2001 MMSC 30.48 (28) 25.21 (33) 55.69
15 36 Coughlin Patrick 2001 BMA 29.48 (12) 24.69 (20) 54.17

37 Foster Isaac 2001 MMSC Did Not Finish
46 38 Smith Chesley 2001 MMSC 32.42 (47) 26.47 (46) 58.89

39 Alusic-Bingham Aidan 2000 SWSC Did Not Start
51 40 Visnic Connor 2001 OMS 34.10 (50) 27.06 (50) 1:01.16

41 Smith Griffin 2000 SWSC Did Not Start
14 42 Wilson Reed 2001 BMA 29.82 (16) 24.32 (9) 54.14
53 43 Perez Vazquez Adria 2000 GMVS 35.13 (53) 27.40 (52) 1:02.53
27 44 Regan Christopher 2000 BMA 30.42 (25) 25.03 (27) 55.45
31 45 Beney Jack 2000 BMA 30.90 (38) 24.71 (21) 55.61

46 Cunningham Michael 2000 PICO Did Not Start
35 47 Maiden Ethan 2001 SMS 30.80 (35) 25.18 (32) 55.98

48 Morin Edmund 2000 SWSC Did Not Start
49 49 Vergara Benjamin 2001 KMS 32.91 (49) 27.32 (51) 1:00.23
28 50 Lynch Ian 2000 BMA 29.93 (19) 25.55 (38) 55.48
52 51 Bondick Ethan 2000 MMSC 34.78 (52) 27.71 (53) 1:02.49
21 52 Hanus Andrew 2000 BMA 30.44 (27) 24.36 (13) 54.80

53 Holstein William 2000 SWSC Did Not Start
47 54 Manion Liam 2000 MMSC 32.31 (46) 26.63 (48) 58.94
25 55 Cornella Xavier 2001 BMA 30.59 (32) 24.79 (23) 55.38
48 56 Frenchman Tyler 2001 SMS 32.90 (48) 26.68 (49) 59.58
41 57 Lorenze John 2000 BMA 30.96 (40) 25.70 (42) 56.66

58 Holscher Diego 2001 SMS Did Not Start
40 59 Solaz Carson 2001 SMS 30.87 (37) 25.76 (43) 56.63
54 60 Klinkenberg Anders 2001 MMSC 35.19 (54) 28.35 (54) 1:03.54
3 61 Castro Mateo 2000 SMS 28.99 (4) 23.79 (1) 52.78

38 62 Abdow Alex 2001 SMS 30.67 (34) 25.66 (41) 56.33
37 63 Schilkrut Ian 2000 SMS 31.08 (41) 25.11 (29) 56.19
39 64 Kearney Flynn 2001 MMSC 30.83 (36) 25.64 (40) 56.47
34 65 Flanagan Gray 2001 BMA 30.51 (29) 25.38 (34) 55.89
1 66 Lessard Raphael 2001 BMA 28.44 (1) 23.82 (2) 52.26

67 Goldman Isaac 2001 COCH Did Not Start
16 200 Gillis Robert 2000 GMVS 29.60 (13) 24.72 (22) 54.32


